
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 11.09.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 49675/2025 26.06.2025 CONTC/1538/2025 U CHHOTARAY 3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-11  

2 57240/2025 21.07.2025 WP(C)/13551/2025 S DAS 
3.00,3*3 downlod 

copy 

2025-

09-11  

3 62603/2025 05.08.2025 LAA/19/2022 R K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-11  

4 69199/2025 25.08.2025 WP(C)/23877/2021 S K SAHU 7.00,3*7 VIDE 
2025-

09-11  

5 69223/2025 25.08.2025 WP(C)/23877/2021 S K SAHU 7.00,3*7 VIDE 
2025-

09-11  

6 69263/2025 25.08.2025 CRLA/81/2007 G SUNDARA 2.00,3*2 
2025-

09-11  

7 69710/2025 26.08.2025 CRLMC/2088/2024 
H N 

MOHAPATRA 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

09-11  

8 69722/2025 26.08.2025 RSA/111/2004 B DAS 9.00,3*9  
2025-

09-11  

9 69771/2025 26.08.2025 WP(C)/7495/2024 L SAHOO 7.00,3*7 
2025-

09-11  

10 70696/2025 30.08.2025 WP(C)/40116/2023 M.NAIK 17.00,3*17 
2025-

09-11  

11 70811/2025 01.09.2025 RSA/573/2003 C R NAYAK 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-11  

12 71003/2025 02.09.2025 WP(C)/7019/2024 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 
35.00,3*35 

2025-

09-11  

13 71333/2025 03.09.2025 SA/329/1990 P K SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-11  

14 71417/2025 03.09.2025 WA/1220/2023 B BEHERA 105.00,3*105 
2025-

09-11  

15 71860/2025 04.09.2025 CONTC/1110/2016 H SUNDARA 2.00,3*2 
2025-

09-11  

16 71890/2025 04.09.2025 RSA/136/2014 B DAS 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-11  

17 71893/2025 04.09.2025 RSA/107/2014 B DAS 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-11  

18 71903/2025 04.09.2025 RSA/497/2018 M K MOHANTY 21.00,3*21 
2025-

09-11  

19 72216/2025 06.09.2025 ABLAPL/10766/2023 M DAS 3.00,3*3 VIDE 
2025-

09-11  

20 72234/2025 06.09.2025 WP(C)/13660/2019 N K 108.00,3*108 2025-
 



SATPATHY 09-11 

21 72325/2025 06.09.2025 MATA/12/2022 S BARIK 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-11  

22 72399/2025 06.09.2025 WP(C)/15818/2025 
S K 

MOHARANA 
4.00,3*4 paperless 

2025-

09-11  

23 72585/2025 06.09.2025 CRLMC/1552/2025 
S K 

MOHARANA 
4.00,3*4 paperless 

2025-

09-11  

24 72660/2025 08.09.2025 CRLREV/620/2018 D P DASH 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-11  

25 72661/2025 08.09.2025 CRLMC/1645/2016 D P DASH 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-11  

26 72954/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/2253/2024 S BARIK 8.00,3*8 VIDE 
2025-

09-11  

27 72980/2025 09.09.2025 RVWPET(RPC)/37/2017 S BEHERA 5.00.3*5 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

28 73010/2025 09.09.2025 RSA/201/2022 B DAS 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-11  

29 73018/2025 09.09.2025 RSA/72/2022 P K LENKA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-11  

30 73147/2025 09.09.2025 ARBP/83/2025 
J N 

MOHAPATRA 
58 pg 

2025-

09-11  

31 73152/2025 09.09.2025 TRP(C)/249/2025 N BEHERA 27 pg 
2025-

09-11  

32 73182/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/15300/2025 N C SINHA 
 

2025-

09-11  

33 73296/2025 10.09.2025 OJC/3336/2001 P K PANI 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-11  

34 73298/2025 10.09.2025 OJC/3338/2001 P K PANI 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-11  

35 73313/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/5666/2021 P K BEHERA 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-11  

36 73315/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/13924/2018 P K BARIK 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-11  

37 73327/2025 10.09.2025 BLAPL/33796/2012 S K BISWAL 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-11  

38 73412/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/7680/2019 K MOHANTY 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-11  

39 73453/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/874/2025 M M BEURA 
22.00 , 22*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-11  

40 73486/2025 10.09.2025 CMP/641/2025 S K MOHANTY 164 pg 
2025-

09-11  

41 73487/2025 10.09.2025 CMP/651/2025 S K MOHANTY 168 pg 
2025-

09-11  

42 73493/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/7606/2025 S K BARIK 2.00,3*2 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  



43 73494/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/9076/2025 S K BARIK 3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

44 73495/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/7478/2025 S K BARIK 2.00,3*2 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

45 73496/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/7487/2025 S K BARIK 2.00,3*2 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

46 73497/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/7512/2025 S K BARIK 2.00,3*2 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

47 73498/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/9004/2025 S K BARIK 3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

48 73522/2025 10.09.2025 CRLREV/326/2025 S BISWAL 18.00,3*18paperless 
2025-

09-11  

49 73536/2025 10.09.2025 CRLREV/647/2024 S BISWAL 
20.00,3*20 

paperless 

2025-

09-11  

50 73663/2025 10.09.2025 RSA/18/2009 PC MOHANTY 22.00,3*22 
2025-

09-11  

51 73665/2025 10.09.2025 RSA/19/2009 PC MOHANTY 22.00,3*22 
2025-

09-11  

52 73798/2025 11.09.2025 OJC/7684/1996 P K NAYAK 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-11  

53 73803/2025 11.09.2025 ABLAPL/3322/2020 P C DAS2 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-11  

54 73883/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/15543/2010 S R BARIK 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-11  

55 73889/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/20759/2017 S R BARIK 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

09-11  

56 73895/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/6379/2005 P K MISHRA 23.00,3*23.00 dms 
2025-

09-11  

57 73937/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/18170/2025 K. C. SWAIN 4.00,3*4 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

58 73947/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/23267/2025 
SARAT KUMAR 

PRADHAN 
7.00,3*7 PAPER LESS 

2025-

09-11  

59 73949/2025 11.09.2025 CMP/1333/2025 
SARAT KUMAR 

PRADHAN 
4.00,3*4 PAPER LESS 

2025-

09-11  

60 73960/2025 11.09.2025 CRLREV/123/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

61 73964/2025 11.09.2025 ABLAPL/10179/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

62 73970/2025 11.09.2025 CRLMC/964/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

5.00.3*5 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

63 73978/2025 11.09.2025 BLAPL/3190/2025 K. C. SWAIN 2.00,3*2 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

64 74025/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/736/2025 J P KAR 
23.00, 3*23 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-11  

65 74090/2025 11.09.2025 CRLMC/3118/2025 P R SWAIN 6.00,3*6 PAPER LESS 2025-
 



09-11 

66 74094/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/409/2018 P R SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-11  

67 74096/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/410/2018 P R SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-11  

READY CASES 
 

68 65974/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/17185/2008 P K LENKA 2.00,3*2 
2025-

09-11  

69 71572/2025 03.09.2025 WP(C)/19648/2025 P K SWAIN 2.00,2*3 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

70 71576/2025 03.09.2025 WP(C)/22190/2025 P K SWAIN 7.00,3*7 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

71 72007/2025 04.09.2025 WP(C)/22913/2025 S S MALLICK 6.00,3*6 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

72 72401/2025 06.09.2025 WP(C)/17009/2025 P K SWAIN 3.00,3*3 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

73 72721/2025 08.09.2025 WP(C)/22870/2025 P C DAS 4.00,3*4 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-11  

74 72727/2025 08.09.2025 CMP/1301/2024 P K SWAIN 3.00,3*3 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

75 72996/2025 09.09.2025 CRLA/1238/2023 T MISHRA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-11  

76 73111/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/23495/2025 M KAR 4.00,3*4 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

77 73139/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/14538/2025 S K SAMAL 5.00,3*5 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

78 73140/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/11393/2025 S K SAMAL 5.00,3*5 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

79 73144/2025 09.09.2025 CMP/1369/2025 D D NAIK 3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

80 73172/2025 09.09.2025 ABLAPL/10131/2025 J R NAYAK 3.00,3*3 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

81 73233/2025 09.09.2025 ABLAPL/7945/2025 P. R. SWAIN 6.00,3*6 DOWN LOAD 
2025-

09-11  

82 73234/2025 09.09.2025 ABLAPL/8311/2025 P. R. SWAIN 8.00,8*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

83 73235/2025 09.09.2025 ABLAPL/10158/2025 
RAKESH 

KUMAR DAS 
4.00,3*4 DOWN LOAD 

2025-

09-11  

84 73293/2025 10.09.2025 CRLMC/4576/2024 B S SWAIN 3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

85 73304/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/10159/2010 P K DAS 
 

2025-

09-11  

86 73392/2025 10.09.2025 COA/8/2006 K DAS 96.00,3*96 
2025-

09-11  

87 73454/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/13999/2025 B DAS 
7.00,7.00*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-11  

88 73455/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/24581/2025 S DAS 4.00,3*4 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

89 73456/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/24585/2025 S DAS 4.00,3*4 paperless 
2025-

09-11  



90 73458/2025 10.09.2025 CRLA/972/2025 S DAS 3.00,3*3 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

91 73459/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/24578/2025 S DAS 4.00,3*4 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

92 73460/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/24588/2025 S DAS 4.00,3*4 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

93 73462/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/24590/2025 S DAS 4.00,3*4 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

94 73471/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/23236/2025 H K BHOL 4.00,3*4 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

95 73477/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/24709/2025 S SAMAL 
 

2025-

09-11  

96 73485/2025 10.09.2025 CMP/512/2025 P K SWAIN 10.003*10paperless 
2025-

09-11  

97 73500/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/10109/2025 D D NAIK 3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

98 73501/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/10105/2025 D D NAIK 3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

99 73511/2025 10.09.2025 RVWPET/108/2025 S K BACHAN 5.00,3*5 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

100 73525/2025 10.09.2025 CRLMC/3472/2025 A K BISWAL 4.00,3*4 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

101 73529/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/10173/2025 B SINGH 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-11  

102 73601/2025 10.09.2025 CRLA/221/2024 

PRAVAT 

CHANDRA 

BEHERA 

5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-11  

103 73720/2025 10.09.2025 BLAPL/7404/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
2.00,3*2 PAPER LESS 

2025-

09-11  

104 73721/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/10185/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 

2025-

09-11  

105 73722/2025 10.09.2025 CRLMC/2634/2025 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SARANGI 
4.00,3*4 PAPER LESS 

2025-

09-11  

106 73723/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/23759/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
4.00,3*4 PAPER LESS 

2025-

09-11  

107 73758/2025 11.09.2025 BLAPL/7006/2025 S N GAYA 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-11  

108 73760/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/24747/2025 S N GAYA 8.00,3*8 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

109 73795/2025 11.09.2025 BLAPL/7363/2025 S.CHOUDHURY 8.00,3*8 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-11  

110 73942/2025 11.09.2025 CRLMC/3459/2025 SARAT DASH 3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

111 73943/2025 11.09.2025 CRLMC/3458/2025 SARAT DASH 3.00,3*3 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

112 73972/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/20075/2025 D K JENA 
16.00 , 16*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-11  

113 73980/2025 11.09.2025 ABLAPL/9493/2025 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 
5.00.3*5 PAPER LESS 

2025-

09-11  

114 74024/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/24521/2025 J P KAR 5.00,3*5 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-11  



115 74026/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/24857/2025 J P KAR 5.00,3*5 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-11  

116 74028/2025 11.09.2025 BLAPL/8217/2025 J P KAR 3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-11  

117 74058/2025 11.09.2025 ABLAPL/10045/2025 S SAHOO 4.00,3*4 PAPER LESS 
2025-

09-11  

118 74061/2025 11.09.2025 BLAPL/8643/2025 L SAHU 3.00,3*3 paperless 
2025-

09-11  

119 74091/2025 11.09.2025 ABLAPL/2969/2025 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 
5.00.3*5 PAPER LESS 

2025-

09-11  

120 74093/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/29200/2024 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 
5.00.3*5 PAPER LESS 

2025-

09-11  

121 74137/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/13881/2015 S. K. SINGH 11.00,3*11.00 DMS 
2025-

09-11  

122 74165/2025 11.09.2025 CRLREV/432/2025 
SARAT KUMAR 

SATPATHY 

21.00 , 21*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-11  

123 74175/2025 11.09.2025 ABLAPL/8219/2025 R R NAYAK 
2.00 , 2*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-11  

124 74177/2025 11.09.2025 TRP(C)/296/2025 B K PANDA 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-11  

N I C 

 


